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1. For each of the following people or groups of people please indicate whether you think that
they generally want what is best for the country or what is best for themselves personally.

Want what is Want what is
best for the best for
country themselves Not sure
Military officers 70% 12% 18%
Congressmen 12% 71% 17%
Federal civil servants 32% 37% 31%
Police officers 55% 24% 21%
State politicians 17% 65% 18%
Local politicians 22% 59% 19%

2. In general do you feel that active duty members of the U.S. military should stay out of active
politics or should they be active politically if they want to be?

Active duty military personnel should stay out of politics ................. 31%
Active duty military personnel should be active in politics if they want to be 53%
NOL SUIE et e e e 16%

3. Should active duty members of the U.S. military always follow orders from their civilian
superiors, even if they feel that those orders are misguided?

ShoUIA .o 28%
Should NOt .o 37%
NOt SUIE oottt e 35%
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4. Should active duty members of the U.S. military always follow orders from their military
superiors, even if they feel that those orders are misguided?

ShOUI .o 46%
Should NOt .. 22%
NOt SUIE oot e e e 32%

5. Should active duty members of the U.S. military always follow orders from their civilian
superiors, even if they feel that those orders are unconstitutional?

SOUIT e 18%
Should NOt ... 49%
NOL SUIE oottt e e e 33%

6. Should active duty members of the U.S. military always follow orders from their military
superiors, even if they feel that those orders are unconstitutional?

SOUIT e 27%
Should NOt ... 39%
NOTL SUIE oottt e e e e 33%

7. Do you believe that the military has a duty to protect the Constitution against foreign
enemies?

YOS oo 80%
NO oot 6%
NOt SUINE oot 14%

8. Do you believe that the military has a duty to protect the Constitution against domestic
enemies?

YOS oo 72%
N O oot 12%
NOT SUIE oot e e e e 16%
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9. Is there any situation in which you could imagine yourself supporting the U.S. military taking
over the powers of federal government?

YOS oot e 29%
N O oo 41%
NOt SUIE oot e e e 30%

10. If elected leaders of the federal government began to violate the Constitution would you
support or oppose the military stepping in to take control of the federal government?

T To] 0o 43%
(@ o] 0 1= 29%
N Ot SUIE 28%



